192 Rogers Memorial Hospital - Milwaukee
11101 W Lincoln Ave

West Allis, WI 53227

414-327-3000

Hospital Type: PSYCH
County: Milwaukee

Analysis Area: 2B-Milwaukee County

Overall Hospital Utilization

Total Discharges: 3,943 Average Length of Stay (days): 5.2

Total Patient Days: 20,528 Average Charge per Discharge: $18,359
Psychiatric Utilization

Discharges: 2,626 Percent of All Discharges: 66.6%

Patient Days: 14,815 Percent of All Patient Days: 72.2%
AODA Utilization

Discharges: 1,304 Percent of All Discharges: 33.1%

Patient Days: 5,638 Percent of All Patient Days: 27.5%

Age Distribution

Age Group % Discharges % Patient Days
Under 15 10.0% 14.3%
15-19 10.6% 13.0%
20-24 9.8% 9.3%
25-34 19.7% 17.2%
35-44 21.5% 19.0%
45 - 54 15.7% 14.3%
55-64 9.0% 8.6%
65-74 3.2% 3.6%
75-84 0.4% 0.6%
85 & Over 0.1% 0.0%

Sex Distribution

Sex % Discharges % Patient Days
Male 52.1% 50.1%
Female 47.9% 49.9%

Expected Pay Source Distribution
Primary Payer % Discharges

Medicare 15.4%
Medicaid/BadgerCare 50.1%
Other Government 0.0%
Commercial or Private Insurance 33.0%
Self-Pay 1.1%
Other or Unknown Insurance 0.4%

APR-DRG Specific Data

Patient Discharge Status

Discharge Status
Home or Self-Care

Other GMS Hospital

Critical Access Hospital (CAH)
Skilled Nursing Facility
Intermediate Care Facility
Inpatient Rehabilitation Facility
Hospice

Other Institution

Home Health Service

Left Against Medical Advice
Expired

Discharge/Tran to Court/Law Enforcmnt
Other

Race Distribution

% Discharges

91.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
6.1%
0.0%
0.0%
2.5%

Race % Discharges % Patient Days
Amer.Ind/Alaskan Native 1.2% 1.2%
Asian 0.9% 1.0%
Black/African Amer. 20.0% 21.1%
Native Hawaii/Pac.lsl. 0.3% 0.4%
White 68.8% 67.2%
Multiracial 0.0% 0.0%
Declined 2.7% 2.7%
Unavailable 6.0% 6.4%

Average Length of Stay Average Charge per Discharge
Number of This All Wisconsin This All Wisconsin
APR-DRG # and Description Discharges Facility PSYCH Ratio Facility PSYCH Ratio
750 Schizophrenia 230 5.9 8.5 0.69 $20,623 $22,807 0.90
751 Psychoses 1,091 5.6 6.1 0.92 $19,710 $18,737 1.05
753 Bipolar Disorders 546 5.8 6.3 0.92 $20,607 $19,194 1.07
754 Depression 202 5.6 4.6 1.22 $20,058 $16,778 1.20
755 Neuroses Other Than Depression 91 5.2 4.7 1.1 $18,393 $13,323 1.38
756 Acute Adjust React Psychosocial Dysfunction 235 5.2 51 1.02 $18,381 $17,125 1.07
758 Behavioral disorders 88 7.1 6.2 1.15 $24,517 $20,917 1.17
759 Eating Disorders * * 21.2 * * $70,260 *
761 Schizoaffective Disorders 31 4.5 8.6 0.52 $17,548 $21,515 0.82
770 Substance Abuse/Dependence, Left Against Medical Advice 89 2.4 2.0 1.20 $8,286 $7,618 1.09
773 Opioid Abuse/Dependence 434 4.6 4.6 1.00 $16,450 $16,603 0.99
774 Cocaine Abuse/Dependence 176 4.6 4.4 1.05 $16,257 $16,388 0.99
775 Alcohol Abuse/Dependence 580 4.3 4.1 1.05 $15,295 $13,826 1.1

N/A - Zero Discharges reported

* 1 through 4 Discharges reported



