11101 W Lincoln Av	ve					Hosp	oital Type: PSYCI	Н	
West Allis, WI 5322	27					County: Milwau	ıkee		
414-327-3000					Anal	•	2B-Milwaukee County		
Overall Hospital Ut	tilization						Patient Discha	rge Status	
Total Discharges:	3,943	Average Leng	th of Stay (days):		5.2	Discharge S	<u>tatus</u>	<u>%</u>	Discharges
Total Patient Days:	20,528	Average Cha	ge per Discharge:	\$	518,359	Home or Se			91.4%
Psychiatric Utilizat	tion_					Other GMS	Hospital ss Hospital (CAH)		0.0%
Discharges:	2,626	Percent of All	Discharges:		66.6%	Skilled Nurs			0.0% 0.0%
Patient Days:	14,815		Patient Days:		72.2%		Care Facility		0.0%
-		,		/ .		Inpatient Rehabilitation Facility			0.0%
AODA Utilization						Hospice			0.0%
Discharges: 1,304 Percent of A			II Discharges:		33.1%	Other Institution			0.0%
Patient Days:	5,638	Percent of All	Patient Days:		27.5%	Home Healt			0.0%
Age Distribution			Sex Distribution			Left Against Medical Advice			6.1%
Age Group <u>% Discharges</u> % Patient Days				% Discharges	% Patient Days	Expired			0.0%
Under 15	10.0%	14.3%	Male	52.1%	50.1%	Discharge/ I Other	ran to Court/Law E	nforcmnt	0.0%
15 - 19	10.6%	13.0%	Female	47.9%	49.9%	Other	Race Distr	ribution	2.5%
20 - 24	9.8%	9.3%							
25 - 34	19.7%	17.2%	Expected Pa	ay Source Dis	tribution	Race	<u>% Dis</u>	<u>charges</u> <u>% P</u>	atient Days
35 - 44	21.5%	19.0%	Primary Payer		<u>% Discharges</u>		askan Native	1.2%	1.2%
45 - 54	15.7%	14.3%	Medicare		15.4%	Asian		0.9%	1.0%
55 - 64	9.0%		Medicaid/BadgerCar	е	50.1%		Black/African Amer. 20.0%		21.1%
65 - 74	3.2%	3.6%	Other Government		0.0%	Native Hawaii/Pac.Isl. 0.3%			0.4%
75 - 84 0.4% 85 & Over 0.1%		0.6%			33.0%	White 68.8% Multiracial 0.0%			67.2%
	0.1%	0.0%	Other or Unknown In	surance	1.1%	Declined		0.0% 2.7%	0.0% 2.7%
				Isurance	0.4%	Unavailable		6.0%	6.4%
			APR-D	RG Specific I	Data	Unavailable		0.070	0.470
		Average Length of S		ay Average Charge pe		harge per Disc	r Discharge		
APR-DRG # and Des	orintian		Number of	This	All Wisconsin PSYCH	Ratio	This	All Wisconsi PSYCH	n Ratio
	сприон		Discharges	Facility		0.69	Facility		0.90
750 Schizophrenia			230	5.9 5.6	8.5		\$20,623 \$10,710	\$22,807	
751 Psychoses753 Bipolar Disorder	ro		1,091	5.8	6.1 6.3	0.92 0.92	\$19,710 \$20,607	\$18,737 \$10,104	1.05
	15		546 202	5.6	6.3 4.6	0.92 1.22	\$20,607 \$20,058	\$19,194 \$16,779	1.07 1.20
754 Depression 755 Neuroses Other Than Depression			202 91				\$20,058	\$16,778	
755 Neuroses Other Than Depression756 Acute Adjust React Psychosocial Dysfunction			01	5.2	4.7	1.11	\$18,393	\$13,323 \$17,125	1.38
758 Behavioral disorders			235	5.2	5.1	1.02	\$18,381 \$24,517	\$17,125 \$20,017	1.07
759 Eating Disorders			88	7.1	6.2 21.2	1.15	\$24,517	\$20,917 \$70,260	1.17
-					21.2		¢17 540	\$70,260 \$21,515	0.00
761 Schizoaffective Disorders770 Substance Abuse/Dependence, Left Against Medical Adv			31	4.5	8.6	0.52	\$17,548	\$21,515 \$7,619	0.82
			2.4	2.0	1.20	\$8,286	\$7,618 \$16,602	1.09	
773 Opioid Abuse/Do 774 Cocaine Abuse/	•		434	4.6	4.6	1.00	\$16,450 \$16,257	\$16,603	0.99
			176	4.6	4.4	1.05	\$16,257	\$16,388	0.99

775 Alcohol Abuse/Dependence N/A - Zero Discharges reported 580 * 1 through 4 Discharges reported 4.1

1.05

\$15,295

\$13,826

1.11

4.3